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Tuesday 6:30 pm

Country Club Lanes

Team Numbers

Lanes 1 - 32

Team Name

Pocket POUN

BOWLS DEEP
Money SHOT
WON-A-WEEK

OO\IO'\U'I-wa—‘|*‘

HITERZ
TEAM 8

DERS

LICKETY SPLITZ
Thats some BOWLshit

+

Team Name

9 NO MERCY

10

11

12
13
14

SAC DWYG
FIELD HOUSE

Pinesse Bowllies
The OTHER Guys

15
16

GUTTERLY Ridiculous
RHODA's Bitches
C U Next Tuesday

o
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Team Name

WHEREs MY KEYS
Sloppy BOWL Job

WE Tryin'

CCL SLAVES
Just the TIPS
THROW n GO

WIN or BOOZE

24 3 HOLES and a POLE

Lane Assignments

#

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Team Name

NO TIME to SPARE
PIECE of SH*T

TEAM T-REX

GETTIN IT

TENTH FRAME
LOTTA INS LOTTA OU

PHO KING PIN DEJOS
YOU ARE NOT HIM!I!!

Wk01
Wk02
Wk03
Wk04
Wk05

Wk06
Wk07
Wko08
Wk09
Wk10

Wk11
Wk12
Wk13
Wk14
Wk15

Wk16
Wk17

05/07
05/14
05/21
05/28
06/04

06/11
06/18
06/25
07/02
07/09

07/16
07/23
07/30
08/06
08/13

1-2

3-4

5-6 7-8

910 11-12

13-14

15-16

17-18

19-20

21-22

23-24

25-26

27-28

29-30

31-32

1- 2
23-17
18- 5
10- 25
24- 3

16- 32
7-11
22-12
19-26
30- 22

15- 9
14- 4
28- 31
2- 21
13-27

3- 4
20- 22
19-12
7-23
21- 9

14-30
16- 5
30- 21
24- 25
17-27

8-13
10- 2
29- 32
28- 3
31- 1

5- 6
21-29
22- 1
31-15
11-30

7- 8
24- 31
23-13
12-27
32- 6

26- 9
13- 3
5-16
27-32
24-18

10-16
12-8 9-5
25-20 17-19
6-17 8-30
19- 7 18-10

20- 3
15- 2
11-20
22-28
26- 29

11- 4

9-10 11-12
26-27 18-28
25-15 4-27
5-22 13-29
8-28 16-17

2-17 24- 8
14-12 9 1
32-24 3-8
23-21 30-31
20-31 19-21

6-1 7-14
3-7 6-15
30-18 23-26
32- 9 20-11
4-29 25- 5

13-14
25- 30
29- 7
19- 4
2-26

28-11
10- 6
25- 2
20-18
32-23

3-12
16- 1
21-27
14-24
15-22

15-16
32-19
31-10
18- 1
14-20

6-21

4- 8
13- 4
17-29
28-25

5-2
11-13
22-24
16- 26
12-23

08/20 == Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 0
08/27 = Roll-Off- Start Lane - 1

17-18
2-12
21-11
14- 26
19- 1

7-31
27-24
19-10
13-16

3-5

25-32
20- 29
8-10
12-22
30- 9

19-20
15- 3
16- 28
2-24
4-25

29- 5
21-31
15- 9
1-14
12- 9

30- 23
18-26

6- 7
27-15
17- 8

21-22
6- 4
3-17
8-32
5-27

25-13
30- 19
6-27
9- 7
1-11

26- 31
23-28
14-15
4-18
24-16

23-24
8- 1
2-30
9-28

22- 7

15-19
32-18
7-18
10- 3
6-13

20-27
21-25
12-16
1-29
26- 11

25-26
9-13
32-14
21- 3
23-10

12-18
28-29
17-26
2- 4
8-15

22-17
19-24
5-11
13-31
20- 6

27-28
10- 11
20- 9
30- 6
12- 31

1-23
17-25
28-23

8- 5
16- 4

24-29
22-32

2-13
19-10
21-14

29-30
5-14
24- 6
20-16
18-13

10-27
22-26
1-29
15-11
7- 2

19-28
31-17
9- 4
23- 5
3-32

31-32
7-16
26- 8
17-11
15-29

22- 4
20-23
31- 14 Manually assigned
6-12
14-10

21-18
27-30
3-1
25-7
28- 2



